Precio: $365,000 Numero de MLS: A11816170  Condominios/Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 2306, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Baños: 1    Area Habitable: 530    Unidad: 2306
 HOA Fees: $516    Año construido: 2015  
 Comunidades: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivisión: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

Modern studio for sale at 1100 S Miami Ave â€“ right in the heart of Brickell! Bright and open layout with city views, sleek kitchen, tile floors in kitchen and bath, and cozy carpet in the main area. Walk to top restaurants, shops, and everything Brickell has to